
l 1979# Tablet PC Holder

l  1979# 316-55 black

14----------� 

13 

13.5 � •

13.4-----

13.3-----

13.2 -----

13.1 

12---------�

11-------------

10-------------

9-----------------

8--------------� 

7----------

6-----------

5----------------

4--------------:,? �
3-----------

pos. description 
th read bolt 3/8 

2 lower joint 
3 spiral pin 03 x 12 mm 
4 rubber disc 030 x 3 mm 
5 hinge 
6 washer 08,4/24 mm 
7 locking nut MB 
8 locking nut M6 
9 plate 

10 locking knob M5 
11 washer 05,3/10 mm 
12 base 
13 support, lef!, epi., consisting of: 
13.1 knurled screw M3 x 21 mm 
13.2 holder, left 
13.3 compression spring 25 mm 
13.4 keeper 
13.5 thread bushing M3 

art.-no. qty. 
01-04-244-29
01-87-967-55 2 
03-13-330-00
01-86-961-55 2 
01-87-969-55 
03-11-525-25 1 
01-83-980-55 1 
03-08-340-29
01-88-030-55 1 
01-91-050-55 3 
03-11-31 0-25 3 
01-88-044-55 
6-19790-6-55 
01-02-154-01
01-88-048-55
03-15-145-00
01-88-046-55 1 
03-31-485-00 1 

-17.2

---17.1 

--------- 11 
-------- 10

�------ 14

---13.5

-13.4

16

1
\��

13.1

11 
'------------ 10 

--------------- 4

pos. description art.-no. qty. 
14 
15 
16 
13.1 
16.1 

3 

13.3 1 
13.4 1 
13.5 
17 
17.1 
17.2 
17.3 
17.4 
17.5 
18 
19 

carriage bolt M5 x 15 mm 03-07-120-29 
carriage bolt MB x 55 mm 03-07-568-29 
support, right, epi., consisting of: 6-19790-5-55 
knurled screw M3 x 21 mm 01-02-154-01 
holder, right 01-88-04 7-55 
compression spring 25 mm 03-15-145-00 
keeper 01-88-046-55 
lhread bushing M3 03-31-485-00 
support, top, epi., consisting of: 6-19790-8-55 
knurled screw M3 x 17 mm 01-02-156-01 
slide plate 01-88-031-55 
compression spring 15 mm 03-15-127-00 
square nut M3 03-08-205-29 
stop plate 01-88-049-55 
carriage bolt M6 x 25 mm 03-07-320-29 
K&M label 028 mm 03-78-158-00 

Support set (10 + 11 + 14 )                PKM0202

2 

-08/16-

'11li.. 
K&III ..... �il 

1-z w 
�

a._ -
::::> 
a w 
<( -
0 w 
�

1-
_J 
::::> 
�

en 
l­a::: 
<( a._ 
w a::: 
<( a._ en 


